
 

 

Trip cost includes  

 Flights | All Meals | All Stays |All Activities | University Visit  

Day 1 

Arrive in Melbourne 12:30 

Lunch at McDonald’s | Options Veg and Non-Veg 

Flight  

Qantas  

Board Bus 13:30  

Arrive at the Hotel | check-in to Rooms |  

Hotels as per their availability will be either or like 3 to 4 star selected by our 

company. 

Radisson | Oaks | Stamford Plaza | Ibis | 

Activity: 

Sea Life Melbourne Aquarium | 15:00 – 17:00 | 

SEA LIFE Melbourne takes you on an interactive ocean adventure filled with amazing 

discovery around every corner. Discover your inner adventurer as you dive through the 

depths of the ocean, before waddling your way to the icy cool waters of Antarctica, home 

to the regal King and cheeky Gentoo penguins! 

Snacks and Soft Drinks 17:30 

Visit To Federation Square 17:30 – 19:30 

One of the city's newest public spaces and an urban focal point, Federation Sq is a place 

to meet, celebrate, protest, watch major sporting events or simply hang out on 

deckchairs. Occupying a prominent city block, 'Fed Square’ is far from square: its 

undulating and patterned forecourt is paved with 460,000 hand-laid cobblestones from 

the Kimberley region in WA, with sight lines to important landmarks. Its buildings are 

clad in a fractal-patterned reptilian skin. 

Dinner – 20:00- 20:30  

 Indian | Mexican | Pizza | Chinese  

Arrive Back at the hotel at 21:00 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Day 2 | Melbourne 

Breakfast at the Hotel  

Board Bus from the hotel 9:30  

Activity: 

Artvo | Immersive Gallery | 10:00 – 12:00 

For an immersive experience. We cannot wait to see your smiling faces out here once 

more - we certainly all deserve it! As you are all no doubt aware, it is a condition of entry 

for all patrons to provide evidence of vaccination. Our staff will kindly be asking for proof 

upon arrival, we kindly ask that you are courteous and polite in assisting us with the 

process, as it's a brave new world for us too. We cannot wait to welcome you back - let 

the good times roll! 

Lunch 12:30-13:30 

University of Melbourne 14:00- 16:00 

The University of Melbourne is a public research university located in Melbourne, 

Australia. Founded in 1853, it is Australia's second oldest university and the oldest in 

Victoria. 

▪ Campus Tour 

▪ Meet and Greet with Students and Alumni 

▪ Q&A 

 

Snacks and Soft Drinks 16:00 

 

Monash University Clayton Campus 16:30 – 18:30 

 

Monash University is a public research university based in Melbourne, Victoria, 

Australia. Named for prominent World War I general Sir John Monash, it was founded in 

1958 and is the second oldest university in the state. 

 

▪ Campus Tour 

▪ Meet and Greet with Students and Alumni 

▪ Q&A 

 

Dinner – 20:00- 20:30 -Gala  Indian   

Arrive Back at the hotel at 21:00 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Day 3 Melbourne – Sydney 

Breakfast at the Hotel  

Board Bus from the hotel 8:00  

RMIT University Melbourne City Campus 8:30 – 10:30 

RMIT University, officially the Royal Melbourne Institute of Technology, is a public 

research university in Melbourne, Australia. Founded in 1887 by Francis Ormond, RMIT 

began as a night school offering classes in art, science, and technology, in response to 

the industrial revolution in Australia. 

Board Bus for Airport 10:45 

Arrive Airport 11:15 | Lunch in flight | Options Veg and Non-Veg  | Depart for 

Sydney  12:40 

Arrive Sydney 14:05  |Board the Bus 14:45 

Arrive at the Hotel | check-in to Rooms | 15:30 

Hotels as per their availability will be either or like 3 to 4 star selected by our 

company. 

 Radisson | Oaks | Rydges | Ibis | 

Snacks and Soft Drinks 16:00 

Board the Bus from the Hotel :16:30 

The University of Sydney 16:45 – 18:45 

The University of Sydney is a public research university located in Sydney, Australia. 

Founded in 1850 as Australia's first university, it is regarded as one of the world's leading 

universities. The university is one of Australia's six sandstone universities. 

▪ Campus Tour 

▪ Meet and Greet with Students and Alumni 

▪ Q&A 

 

Board the Bus 18:50  

Opera House | 19:30 

Creative Leadership in Learning brings the artistic resources and creative processes of 

the Sydney Opera House into school eco-systems by increasing creativity, 

communication, collaboration and curiosity in teaching and learning. 

Arrive Back at the hotel at 21:30-Dinner at the hotel in your room packed meals of 

choice.  

 

 

 



 

 

Day 4  Sydney -Canberra 

Breakfast at the Hotel  

Board Bus from the hotel 6:30  

Sydney Bridge | 7:00-7:30  

Experience Sydney's iconic Harbour Bridge, a must-see attraction for its stunning views 

and rich history. Take a walk on the pedestrian walkway for an unforgettable memory. 

Don't miss this unique opportunity to capture great memories and photos while visiting 

this must-see attraction. 

UNSW Sydney 8:30 – 10:30 

The University of New South Wales, also known as UNSW Sydney, is a public research 

university based in Sydney, New South Wales, Australia. It is one of the founding 

members of Group of Eight, a coalition of Australian research-intensive universities. 

▪ Campus Tour 

▪ Meet and Greet with Students and Alumni 

▪ Q&A 

Depart by Bus To Canberra 11:00- 14:00 

Lunch 14:00-14:30 

Arrive at the Hotel | check-in to Rooms | 14:30 

Hotels as per their availability will be either or like 3 to 4 star selected by our 

company. 

Novotel | Crowne Plaza | Ramada | Ibis 

CSIRO Discovery Centre visit |Robots educational program (90min) 15:30 – 17:00 

Through inquiry-based learning and design thinking, re-imagine Lego NXT robots to 

create innovative 

solutions. Working collaboratively, explore basic programming concepts before coming 

up with creative ways to use robots for a new purpose. This workshop aligns to real world 

CSIRO robotics applications and the Australian Digital Technologies and Design and 

Technologies Curriculum. 

Snacks and Soft Drinks 17:30 

Board Bus 19:00 

National Dinosaur Museum guided visit  Dinosaurs at night guided visit (60min) + 

self-guided exploration (30min) 19:30-21:00 

An interactive insight into Earth’s long and dynamic history with the help of skeletons, 

skulls, lifelike 

model dinosaurs, and robotic dinosaurs that move, roar, blink, and breathe. During the 

guided tour learn about Australia’s prehistory, the biology of dinosaurs, and the science 

behind what we know about them today. 

 

 Dinner at the Hotel  – 21:30  

  



 

 

 

 

Day 5 Canberra 

Breakfast at the Hotel  

Board Bus from the hotel 8:30  

Geo-science Australia Education Centre guided visit|  Guided tour (90min) 9:00 – 

11:30 

Discover geoscience through curriculum-linked, hands-on activities that captivate your 

interest. 

Geoscience Australia undertakes a wide variety of research into fields such as natural 

hazards, mineral exploration, energy resources, greenhouse gas storage, Australia's 

marine boundaries and groundwater. 

 

Lunch 11:30-12:00 

National Film and Sound Archive visit Sound out of the Box program (60min) 12:00-

13:00 

Discover how sound technology has evolved from wax cylinders to vinyl, tape and digital 

audio while exploring sound recordings with cultural and historical significance.  

National Arboretum guided visit Water and Sustainability education program 

(60min)  13:30-15:30 

Discover what the Arboretum's 40,000+ trees need to thrive and survive in this climate. 

During the guided walk, learn about the sustainable water supply and the strategies and 

systems put in place to manage water onsite.   

Australian National Botanic Gardens Pond Dipping: Aquatic Ecosystems & 

Indicator Species’ education program (60min)   15:30-16:30 

Survey two of the Gardens’ freshwater ponds to identify factors that influence the health 

of their biological communities. Sample water, complete a vegetation assessment, use a 

key to identify macroinvertebrates and aquatic plant life, and learn how to identify 

indicator species."  

Snacks and Soft Drinks 16:30 

Questacon - National Science and Technology Centre Evening Program – Q by 

Night 17:30-18:30 

Free-fall down a six-metre slide, freeze your own shadow, experience an earthquake or 

challenge a robot to a game of air hockey. Questacon’s eight interactive exhibitions 

feature more than 200 hands-on experiences covering a range of science topics, from 

astronomy to zoology and everything in between.  

Dinner at 19:00 

 

Return to Hotel 20:00 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 Day 6 Canberra – Brisbane 

Breakfast at the Hotel  

Board Bus from the hotel 8:30  

The Australian National University 8:45-10:45 

The Australian National University is a public research university located in Canberra, 

the capital of Australia. Its main campus in Acton encompasses seven teaching and 

research colleges, in addition to several national academies and institutes. 

▪ Campus Tour |Meet and Greet with Students and Alumni |Q&A 

 

University of Canberra 11:00-13:00 

The University of Canberra is a public research university with its main campus located 

in Bruce, Canberra, Australian Capital Territory. The campus is within walking distance 

of Westfield Belconnen, and 8.7 km from Canberra's Civic Centre. 

▪ Campus Tour |Meet and Greet with Students and Alumni |Q&A 

 

Board Bus for Airport 13:45 

Arrive Airport 14:15 | Lunch in flight | Options Veg and Non-Veg  | Depart for 

Brisbane  15:40 

Arrive Brisbane 17:05  |Board the Bus 14:45 

 QUT Gardens Point Campus 15:30-17:30 

The Queensland University of Technology is a public research university located in the 

urban coastal city of Brisbane, Queensland, Australia. QUT is located on two campuses in 

the Brisbane area viz. Gardens Point and Kelvin Grove. 

Snacks and Soft Drinks 16:30 

Arrive at the Hotel | check-in to Rooms | 17:45 

Hotels as per their availability will be either or like 3 to 4 star selected by our 

company. 

Oaks | Mantra |Mercure | Quest 

 

Meet the locals Gala Dinner Indian/ Australian at 19:30  

Return to the hotel 21:00 



 

 

 

 Day 6 Canberra – Brisbane 

Breakfast at the Hotel  

Board Bus from the hotel 8:30  

Griffith University 8:45-10:45 

Griffith University is a public research university in Southeast Queensland on the east 

coast of Australia. Formally founded in 1971, Griffith opened its doors in 1975, 

introducing Australia's first degrees in environmental science and Asian studies. 

 Sir Thomas Brisbane Planetarium 11:30-13:30 

The Sir Thomas Brisbane Planetarium is located on the grounds of the Brisbane Botanic 

Gardens in the suburb of Mount Coot-tha, Brisbane, Queensland, Australia. The 

Planetarium was officially opened on 24 May 1978. 

▪ Campus Tour |Meet and Greet with Students and Alumni |Q&A 

 

Lunch 13:30-14:30 

Central Queensland University 14:45-16:45 

CQUniversity is proud to be recognised as Australia’s most inclusive university with 

some of the highest ratios of students from disadvantaged, mature age, Aboriginal and 

Torres Strait Islander, and first-in-family backgrounds. This inclusive approach and 

commitment to access and participation mean the University defines itself by who it 

embraces, rather than who it excludes. 

▪ Campus Tour |Meet and Greet with Students and Alumni |Q&A 

 

Snacks and Soft Drinks 16:45 

 

Brisbane City Tours and sightseeing 17:30-19:30  

 

Dinner at the restaurant 19:30-20:30 

 

Return to the hotel 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Day 7 Brisbane - Gold Coast - Brisbane  

Breakfast at the Hotel  

Board Bus from the hotel 8:30 proceed to Gold Coat 

Movie World 10:00-12:30 

Warner Bros. Movie World is a theme park on the Gold Coast in Queensland, Australia. 

Owned and operated by Village Roadshow's Theme Parks division, the park opened on 3 

June 1991. MAY INCLUDE EDUCATIONAL PROGRAMME 

 

Lunch 12:30  

 

Wet N Wild 13:00- 15:00 

Australia's Biggest'n'Best Water Park is calling your name! Splash, swim and slide into the 

perfect day at this must-see Gold Coast destination! Thrill Slides 

 

Sea World 15:30 – 17:30 

Sea World is a marine mammal park, oceanarium, and theme park located on the Gold 

Coast, Queensland, Australia. It includes rides, animal exhibits and other attractions, and 

it promotes conservation through education and the rescue and rehabilitation of sick, 

injured or orphaned wildlife. MAY INCLUDE EDUCATIONAL PROGRAMME 

 

Snacks and Soft Drinks 17:30 

 

Board Bus 18:00 Return to Brisbane 

 

Indian Gala Dinner Table service 19:30-20:30 

 

Return to the hotel 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Day 8 Cairns 

 

Breakfast at the Hotel  

 

Board Bus for Airport 8:30 

 

Arrive Airport 9:00 | Depart for Brisbane  9:40 | Arrive Cairns 11:30  |Board the Bus 

12:30 

 

Lunch 13:30  

James Cook University Cairns, Nguma-bada campus, Smithfield  | 14:00 

JCU Cairns provides a world-class education to over 4,000 students, including 

approximately 380 international students. Students can access state-of-the-art teaching 

and research facilities, including health science laboratories, an Internet of Things 

laboratory, an impressive library, student refectory, and outdoor sporting facilities. JCU 

Cairns is surrounded on three sides by rainforest-covered mountains and is close to the 

northern beaches. 

Campus Tour |Meet and Greet with Students and Alumni |Q&A 

Snacks and Soft Drinks 16:30 

 

Arrive at the Hotel | check-in to Rooms | 17:30 

Hotels as per their availability will be either or like 3 to 4 star selected by our 

company. 

Pacific Hotels | Holiday Inn |The Benson |  

Cairns Night Market visit 19:30 
 

Each night when the sun sets, Cairns Night Market comes alive. Featuring over 70 retail 

outlets and home to a myriad of food options, settle in for the evening, hunt for a bargain . 
 

Dinner in the room with choice of packed meals.| 20:30 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Day 9 Cairns 

Breakfast at the Hotel  

Board Bus from the hotel 8:30  

Great Barrier Reef visit | Full Day Trip | 

No trip to Cairns is complete without a visit to the outer Great Barrier Reef - a UNESCO 

World Heritage Site and easily one of the world's top natural wonders. This morning you 

transfer from Cairns to the outer reef. Your captain then heads toward Moore Reef and 

you will have fantastic access to this underwater universe. Upon arrival at the reef, 

snorkelers will delight in viewing the incredible array of life and colours that exist just 

below the surface. Includes Marine Biologist for a day activity. 

 

Lunch provided at the Reef 1:30 

 

Arrive back in Cairns 17:00 

 

Snacks and Soft Drinks 17:30 

 

First Workshop 18:00-20:30  

Meet and Greet with Migration Agents and Educational Agents  

Studying the right trade or vocational course can significantly increase your chances of 

obtaining an Australian Work Visa. Enrol to a Course 

Discussions and views on how to  enrol in the right course/courses – one that trains you 

for a position on the Medium and Long-Term Strategic Skills List (MLTSSL). Application 

for 485 visa After graduation, you may be eligible to apply for a temporary work visa 

called 485 Graduate Visa. See if you can undertake Job Ready Program Job Ready 

Program involves 12-months of paid work experience and can lead to a positive skills 

assessment for migration purposes. Apply for 190 or 491 visas Finally, after receiving a 

positive skills assessment, you may be eligible to apply for General Skilled Migration 

Visas. Common visas include the State Nominated (Subclass 190) or Regional Nominated 

(Subclass 491) Work Visas. 

 

Meet the Locals Indian Australian Dinner 20:30 

 

 

  

 

 



 

 

Day 10 Cairns 

Breakfast at the Hotel  

Board Bus from the hotel 8:30  

Cairns Botanical Gardens | Half Day | 

Cairns Botanic Gardens not only features a diverse collection of tropical and sub-tropical 

plants, but also two beautiful lakes, the Centenary Lakes and the Botanic Gardens Lake. 

The Centenary Lakes are a series of interconnected freshwater lakes, surrounded by lush 

vegetation and home to a variety of aquatic life such as fish and turtles. The Botanic 

Gardens Lake is a serene and peaceful lake with a small island in the middle, which is 

home to a variety of water birds. 

Visitors can take a stroll along the lakes and enjoy the peaceful surroundings and the 

many different species of birds that call the gardens home. The lakes also offer 

opportunities for fishing and picnicking, making it a perfect spot for a family outing. The 

Centenary Lakes are also a popular spot for jogging, walking and cycling. With their 

serene atmosphere, the lakes are a great place to relax and unwind after exploring the 

rest of the gardens. 

In addition to the botanical gardens, the two lakes are a must-see attraction that offers a 

peaceful and tranquil atmosphere and a glimpse into the diverse aquatic life of the 

region. 

Picnic Lunch at the Botanical Gardens. 

Depart From Cairns | Airport | 16:00 Hrs. 

As you depart from the beautiful country of Australia, take with you memories of the 

diverse landscapes and unique cultures you have encountered during your visit. From 

the tropical paradise of Cairns and the Great Barrier Reef to the bustling cities and the 

rugged outback, Australia has something to offer for everyone. 

Take with you the knowledge you have gained about the unique flora and fauna of the 

region and the indigenous cultures that have called this land home for thousands of 

years. The experiences you've had here will stay with you forever and will be something 

to cherish and share with others back home. 

Don't forget the beautiful beaches, the fantastic food and the friendly people you've met 

here. These are all the things that make Australia a unique and special place. 

As you depart, remember that Australia is always ready to welcome you back for another 

adventure, and that there's always more to explore and discover. In the meantime, take 

the memories and knowledge you've gained and apply them to your future travels. 

We're excited to have you visit Australia! However, please be aware that due to 

current conditions, certain activities and experiences may be impacted or 

unavailable. But don't worry, we're closely monitoring the situation and making 

sure everything goes smoothly. If something does change, we'll make sure to make 

alternative arrangements to make sure you still have a safe and enjoyable trip. 

Safety is our top priority, and we'll take all necessary measures to make sure your 

trip is as great as possible. 


